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Employees' Retirement System Board of Trustees - SET AGENDA

December 21, 2022 03:30 PM

Agenda Topic

1.

2.

SET AGENDA
Board Members and Meetings Dates

Approval of Remote Participation in the
Meeting

INVESTMENT MATTERS

4.a Motion to Enter Closed Session -
Investment Matters

4 .h Motion to Exit Closed Session -
Investment Matters

Upcoming Training Opportunities

5.a Educational Opportunities and Due
Diligence Trips

5b PIMCO Institute

5.c BlackRock Educational Academy
ACTION ITEMS

6.a  MOTION - PIMCO

6.b Approval of November 16, 2022
Minutes

6.c Nominate Board Officers for 2023

ADMINISTRATIVE AND BENEFIT
MATTERS

7.a Staffing Updates
7.b Budget: FY 2024

7.b.1 Budget Summary

Presenter

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

EMPLOYEES’

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

Time

03:30 PM-03:31 PM

03:31 PM-03:34 PM 5

03:34 PM-03:36 PM 6

365

366

366

367
382
382

383

387

03:36 PM-03:46 PM 387
03:46 PM-04:01 PM 389

389
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7.b.2 Budget Detail

7.c Annual Comprehensive Financial
Report (ACFR) for FY 2022

7d Retiree pay fraud update
7.f Disability Cases

7.9 Motion to Enter Closed Session -
Disability Cases

7.h Motion to Exit Closed Session -
Disability Cases

Information ltems

8.a Meeting Schedule for 2023
8.b Open Requests

8.c Upcoming Agenda ltems

NEXT MEETING: January 18, 2023

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

04:01 PM-04:11 PM

04:11 PM-04:16 PM

04:16 PM-04:21 PM

04:21 PM-04:26 PM

04:26 PM-04:31 PM

395

457

559

839

840

840

841

842
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